
NEW STEWART BUS SCHEDULE 

7:29 E 36th St & E J St 7:01 3314 96th St S - (MV) 

7:32 E 40th St & E Spokane St 7:09 1727 118th St S - (MV) 

7:35 E 43rd St & E G St 7:28 E F St & E 75th St - NEC 

7:38 E I St & E 48th ST 7:30 E E ST & E 72nd St - NEC 

7:45 Stewart MS 7:33 614 E 64th St 

7:45 Stewart MS 

 

6:39 N Pearl St & N Highlands Pkwy (MV) 7:10 S 36th St & S J St (ADM) 

6:52 S Cushman Av & S 19th St (MV) 7:15 S D St & S Wright Av 

7:04 S 43rd St & S Puget Sound Av (MV) 7:18 E B St & E 36th St 

7:14 S D St & S 36th St 7:23 E E St & E Wright Av 

7:22 Tacoma Av S & S 68th St - nwc 7:24 E 35th St & E F St 

7:25 S 72nd St & S Fawcett Av - SEC 7:27 E 36th St & E F St 

7:30 Stewart MS 7:37 A St & E 68th St 

  7:39 S 72nd St & A St - SEC 

  7:45 Stewart MS 

 

2:45 Stewart MS 2:45 Stewart MS 

2:57 A St & E 68th St 2:57 E 43rd St & E G St 

3:01 E F St & E 75th St – NEC 3:02 S D St & S 36th St 

3:03 E E ST & E 72nd St – NEC 3:12 S Cushman Av & S 19th St (MV) 

3:05 614 E 64th St   

 

2:45 Stewart MS 2:45 Stewart MS 

2:57 E 43rd St & E G St 2:59 Tacoma Av S & S 68th St – nwc 

3:02 S D St & S 36th St 3:00 S 72nd St & S Fawcett Av – SEC 

3:12 S Cushman Av & S 19th St (MV) 3:18 3314 96th St S – (MV) 

2:45 Stewart MS   

2:57 E 43rd St & E G St 

3:02 S D St & S 36th St 

 

2:45 Stewart MS 

2:57 E B St & E 36th St 

 3:00 S D St & S Wright Av 

3:05 S 36th St & S J St (ADM) 

3:13 S 43rd St & S Puget Sound Av (MV) 

3:21 6027 S Oakes St - Willis, Mathew(spd) 

4:41 N Pearl St & N Highlands Pkwy (MV) 

 transferred @ Edison to Rt. 4 

 

http://www.tacomaschools.org/transportation

